
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

100 m W / K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO CUB Sofia (BUL) 13-07-31WORLD RECORD 11.71(+1.7)

Beryl WAMIRA KEN Sofia (BUL) 13-07-31WORLD RECORD U20 12.23(1.7)

Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO CUB Toronto (CAN) 12-07-17CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 11.84(-0.9)

SEMIFINAL-1 Wind:+1.8  m/s Start: 21-08-24   15:59:19

1 222 GOLOVINA Ksenia Sergeevna 92-03-17 12.354 Q SB   RCDS

2 172 DEN EXTER Elaine Janice 97-03-23 12.495 Q    NETHERLANDS

3 254 ANTUSEKOVA Martina 00-03-20 12.697  SB   SLOVAKIA

4 300 TOKAR Kateryna 01-09-24 13.152     UKRAINE

5 76 PAWLIKOWSKI Athina Aggeliki 00-11-03 14.548     GREECE

178 OMORIA Assurance 93-07-19 DNS3     NIGERIA

32 GIRAT RIVERO Suslaidy 87-08-19 DNS6     CUBA

SEMIFINAL-2 Wind:+0.9  m/s Start: 21-08-24   16:04:21

1 23 ZHURBENKOVA Katsiaryna 98-05-05 12.207 Q    BELARUS

2 264 AKAY Aysun 94-10-30 12.265 Q SB   TURKEY

3 286 MATVIIEVSKA Yuliia 02-04-29 12.634 q SB   UKRAINE

4 181 BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna 05-10-14 13.256     POLAND

5 170 LOKHEERAM Shleysha Ayusma 98-01-15 14.492     MAURITIUS

6 295 SHAPOVAL Yuliia 88-04-28 14.573     UKRAINE

SEMIFINAL-3 Wind:+2.6  m/s Start: 21-08-24   16:08:37

1 221 FILUSHKINA Alena 96-12-05 12.272 Q    RCDS

2 209 AKTUGANOVA Anastasia Sergeevna 99-10-07 12.316 Q =SB   RCDS

3 143 WAMIRA Beryl Atieno 95-06-20 12.555 q SB   KENYA

4 10 CHABATAROVA Tatsiana 84-02-17 12.864     BELARUS

5 54 HALLISTE Inessa 01-05-26 13.353  SB   ESTONIA

6 145 WAMIRA Rael Achieng 97-07-16 14.257     KENYA
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL ZHURBENKOVA Katsiaryna 98-05-05 BELARUS 12.201 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL AKAY Aysun 94-10-30 TURKEY 12.262 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINAL FILUSHKINA Alena 96-12-05 RCDS 12.271 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL AKTUGANOVA Anastasia Sergeevn 99-10-07 RCDS 12.312 Q =SB   

5 SEMIFINAL GOLOVINA Ksenia Sergeevna 92-03-17 RCDS 12.351 Q SB   

6 SEMIFINAL DEN EXTER Elaine Janice 97-03-23 NETHERLANDS 12.492 Q    

7 SEMIFINAL WAMIRA Beryl Atieno 95-06-20 KENYA 12.553 q SB   

8 SEMIFINAL MATVIIEVSKA Yuliia 02-04-29 UKRAINE 12.633 q SB   

9 SEMIFINAL ANTUSEKOVA Martina 00-03-20 SLOVAKIA 12.693  SB   

10 SEMIFINAL CHABATAROVA Tatsiana 84-02-17 BELARUS 12.864     

11 SEMIFINAL TOKAR Kateryna 01-09-24 UKRAINE 13.154     

12 SEMIFINAL BOGUSZEWICZ Martyna 05-10-14 POLAND 13.254     

13 SEMIFINAL HALLISTE Inessa 01-05-26 ESTONIA 13.355  SB   

14 SEMIFINAL WAMIRA Rael Achieng 97-07-16 KENYA 14.256     

15 SEMIFINAL LOKHEERAM Shleysha Ayusma 98-01-15 MAURITIUS 14.495     

16 SEMIFINAL PAWLIKOWSKI Athina Aggeliki 00-11-03 GREECE 14.545     

17 SEMIFINAL SHAPOVAL Yuliia 88-04-28 UKRAINE 14.576     

SEMIFINAL OMORIA Assurance 93-07-19 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL GIRAT RIVERO Suslaidy 87-08-19 CUBA DNSDNS     

  NOTE

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time
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